
 

 

ALLEGATO B 

TURNI DI CONVOCAZIONE  PER SCELTA SEDE PER GAE DELL’ AT DI LATINA 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Classe 

conc. 
GAE Da posto Con punti A posto Con punti 

NUMERO 

CANDIDATI 

CONVOCATI 

 

AAA X 

1  

CAPPADOCIO 

MADDALENA  

215 

42 

OVALLESCO 

MARIA 

178 

42 

 

 

ADA3 X 
3 

ZAMPETTA ELISA 
148 

20 

TOMASSI 

ANTONIA 

144 

 

13 

EEEE X 
5  

PAPA ROSA 
168 

24 

CARROZZA 

VINCENZA 

138 

20 

 

ADE3 X 

2  

DI GIAMBERARDINO  

ALICE   

136 

12  

CACCIOTTI 

CLAUDIA 

100 

 

13 


